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OLYMPIC HOPES REGATTA - RACICE 2021
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rank

lane

country

K4 women 500 m U17

name

FA

time

19:25

g9ap
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FRAII
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LAT

363
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359
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434
433
437
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689
690
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KERTESZ Greta (04)
FODOR Napsugar (04)
NEMES Reka (04)
HORVATH Maja (05)

SZERAFIN Zsofia (05)
REGENYE Julia (06)
TOLGYESI Flora (06)
SZEGEDI Angelina Judit (06)

ROUSSIEKAN Chelsea-Lynn (04)
KLIMENT Leni (06)
HERMANUSSEN Finja (06)
SPIELHAGEN Hannah (04)

NIKOLAY Katharina (06)
WENDT Lenja (05)
ZOCHER Pia (05)
WIEBLITZ Josi (05)

CENTRONE Alessandra (06)
BENTIVOGLIO Giulia (05)
CHIESA Cecilia (05)
STRUKELJ Carlotta (05)

VIDEIRA Alyzee (06)
LESCALIER Alicia (04)
GEORGEON Pauline (04)
RUMINSKI Marion (05)

BARBIERI Rebecca (06)
BONANNO Viola (05)
BIONDIN Alice (05)

DE BATTTISTI Marta (06)

BERGENDI Sofia (04)
HUSARIKOVA Diana (04)
MUKOVA Alena (04)
RUSOVA Dominika (04)

BERZINA Krista (05)
SOKOLOVA Margarita (04)
PILAGA Sabine (05)
POJARKOVA Vanesa (04)

1:39.249

1:40.577

1:41.715

1:43.525

1:43.699

1:44.687

1:45.733

1:46.377

1:46.899

+01.328

+02.466

+04.276

+04.450

+05.438

+06.484

+07.128

+07.650

Chief

Official:

Kristyna Bauerova

Finish line: Hana Charvatova

air: 19.0°C watter:  23.0°C
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